_____

__________________________________

Fill in the table with the value of the underlined digit written in numbers and then written in
words. The first one has been done for you as an example.

Decimal Number

Value in Numbers

Value in Words

2

Two units

17.27

19.26

310.24

426.20

515.30

842.33

169.01

201.06

145.465

96.908

894.11

991.32
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Finding the Value of Digits in a
. Number - Answers

Decima

Decimal Number

Value in Numbers

Value in Words

217 2 Two units
4.45 0.4 Four tenths
2.32 2 Two units
9.56 0.5 Five tenths
17.27 7 Seven units
19.26 0.06 Six hundredths
310.24 10 One ten
426.20 0.2 Two tenths
515.30 5 Five units
842.33 40 Four tens
169.01 0.01 One hundredth
201.06 0.06 Six hundredths
145.465 0.005 Five thousandths
96.908 0.008 Eight thousandths
894.11 920 Nine tens
991.32 900 Nine hundreds
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_____

__________________________________

Fill in the table with the value of the underlined digit written in numbers and then written in

words. The first one has been done for you as an example.

Decimal Number

Value in Numbers

Value in Words

2417

20

Two tens

43.50

29.44

12.52

13.33

110.14

310.45

460.20

155.30

842.33

169.01

201.06

155.451

962982

894.113

804.752
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Finding the Value of Digits in a
Decimal Number - Answers

Decimal Number Value in Numbers Value in Words
2407 20 Two tens
43.50 0.5 Five tenths
29.44 0.04 Four hundredths
12.52 0.02 Two hundredths
13.33 3 Three units
11014 10 One ten
310.45 0.05 Five hundredths
460.20 0.2 Two tenths
155.30 50 Five tens
842.33 40 Four tens
169.01 0.01 One hundredth
201.06 0.06 Six hundredths
155.451 0.001 One thousandth
962.982 0.08 Eight hundredths
894.113 90 Nine tens
804.752 0.002 Two thousandths
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Fill in the table with the value of the underlined digit written in numbers and then written in

words. The first one has been done for you as an example.

Decimal Number Value in Numbers Value in Words

24117 200 Two hundreds

443.50

229.44

142.52

173.33

110.14

3100.45

4260.20

5155.30

8422.33

1679.01

2001.06

155.452

962982

89534.113

80441752
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Finding the Value of Digits in a
Decimal Number - Answers

Decimal Number Value in Numbers Value in Words
24117 200 Two hundreds
443.50 40 Four tens
229.44 200 Two hundreds
142.52 40 Four tens
173.33 70 Seven tens
1110.14 10 One ten
3100.45 0.05 Five hundredths
4260.20 0.2 Two tenths
5155.30 50 Five tens
8422.33 400 Four hundreds
1679.01 0.01 One hundredth
2001.06 0.06 Six hundredths
155.452 0.002 Two thousandths
962.982 0.08 Eight hundredths
89534.113 9000 Nine thousands
80441752 0.002 Two thousandths
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